
Tax lnvoice

lo Lci6 - Jl.lo ot

(oRtGtNAL FOR RECIPtENT)

Dated
VEER,ABHADRA ENTERPRISES 2024-25
D NO 3-2-'188
RM STREET KALSIGUDA
Secunderabad
Hyderabad
GSTIN/ulN: 36AEMPG9276Jl ZV
State Name: Telangana, Code I 36
E-Mail : veerabhadral 930@gmall.com

lnvoice No

124 -24
Delivery Note

12-
Mode/Terms of Payment

Dated
1O -ltttlty -24
Delivery Note Date

Buyer's Order No

20240510010

Consignee (Ship to)
MODI HOUSING PVT LTD - TRADING
5-4-18713&4 2ND FLOOR SOHAM MANSION
MG ROAD SECUNDERBAD
GSTIN/UIN :36AADCI\iI5906D2ZO

Dispatch Doc No

Terms of Delivery

State Name
euyer (aill iof

Telangana, Code : 36

MODI HOUSING PVT LTD . TRADING
5-4-18713&4 2ND FLOOR SOHAM MANSION
I\,G ROAD SECUNDERBAD
GSTIN/UIN :36AADCM5906D2ZO
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36
Place of Supply : Telangana
SI
NO

Description ol Goods HSN/SAC Ouant itv Rate per Amount

1 Odonil Cake
2 COLTN 500 ML

3307
5439

48 NOS
24 BTL

45.00 NOS

86.00 BTL
2, 160.00
2,064.00

380.16
380.16
(r0.32

t 4,984.00
E &OE

Less

c6sr
sGsr

Round Off

Total
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Four Thousand Ninc Hundred Eighty Four Only
HS N/SAC Taxable

Value
SGST/UTGST

AmountRate
a6/.
9v"

'194.40
185.76

Rate
9V.
gah

194.40
185.76
380.16

Total
Iax Amount

388.80
371 .52
760.32

3307
5439

2,160-0
2p64!q

Total 4,224.OO 390.16
Tax Amount (in words) r INR Seven Hundred Sixty and Thirty Two paise OnlyDeclaration Company,s Bank Detailswe decrare that this invoice shows the actuar price of the goods Bank Na;e : kotit< tuaninara ganr
described and that all particutars are true and correct. A/c No_ : 3O3OllO2342S

Branch & IFS Code: General Bazar & KKB

{

KO007450Customer's Seal and Signature
sES 2024-25

IN WARI)
Dr: I 5

lnward No b
Dt:

MRN NO:
Sign:

This rs a Computer Generaled tnvoice

for VEERABHADRA

SignatoS

Dispatched through Destination

JedRccc


